bulkcontainerexpress.com
1-800-257-5560
10111 Evendale Commons Drive,
Cincinnati, OH 45241
The Monoflo 44.5" x 24" x 25" Half-Sized Collapsible Bulk Container, with two-piece compression and a heat-welded base, offers the best
strength-to-weight ratios in the industry. Designed within AIAG guidelines to deliver line-side space savings, it is rated at a 1,200 lb. capacity.
The half-sized bulk container is stackable with 45" x 48" bulk containers. Easy to assemble and knock down, these bulk containers are 100%
recyclable and save on storage and transportation costs.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
ERGONOMIC LATCHES
Ergonomic spring loaded latches provide a
quick and reliable locking mechanism for
both access doors and collapsing sidewalls.
SOLID FLOOR
Interlocking sidewalls at the corner
of the container ensure high load
capacity and stability.
TEXTURED LABEL AREAS
Textured label areas eliminate the need
for placards.
Part #: BC4524-25
Product Category: Collapsible Bulk Containers
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Industries: Automotive, Industrial
Exterior Height 25”
44.5"(L) 24"(W)
41"(L) 21"(W)
19.2"
12.5"
9.1
1,200*
66
Solid
Exterior (L x W)
Interior (L x W)
Interior Height
Collapsed Height
Floor Type
Tare Weight  (lbs.)
Weight Capacity*(lbs.)
Internal Volume (cu.ft.)
Static Loading 5
3
2
10”(H) 14.5”(W)
12” x 4.5”
N/A
2-way
200
450
Dynamic Load Stack
Drop Doors
Door (H x W)
Fork Opening (Long)
53’ Trailer Collapsed
53’ Trailer Load
Fork Lift Entry
Fork Opening (Short)
Monoflo 45 x 24 x 25
Half-Sized Bulk Containers